TPS79101-EP, TPS79118-EP
TPS79133-EP, TPS79147-EP
SGLS161 – APRIL 2003
ULTRALOW NOISE, HIGH PSRR, FAST RF 100-mA
LOW-DROPOUT LINEAR REGULATORS
(3,00 mm x 3,00 mm)
Actual Size
(3,00 mm x 3,00 mm)

electronics, benefit from the high PSRR and low
noise features as well as the fast response time.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TJ VOLTAGE PACKAGE PART NUMBER SYMBOL
1.2 to 5.5 V TPS79101DBVREP(1) PEUE
40°C to 125°C
1.8 V SOT23 TPS79118DBVREP(1) PERE
–40°C to 125°C
3.3 V
SOT23
(DBV) TPS79133DBVREP(1) PESE
4.7 V TPS79147DBVREP(1)(2) PETE
(1) The DBVR indicates tape and reel of 3000 parts.
(2) This part is Product Preview.
These devices have limited built-in ESD protection. The leads should be shorted together or the device placed in conductive foam
during storage or handling to prevent electrostatic damage to the MOS gates.